SOJO

Repairs Price list

High level repair pricing: [Starting from]
Trousers, Dresses, Skirts & Shirts:
Rip along the seam: £15.00

Button replacement: £5.00

Denim:
Rip along the seam: £15.00

Patching material deterioration [crotch/knee/thigh]: £20.00

Outerwear:

Patch rip in material : £35.00
Whole panel replacement: £45.00
Knitwear:

Simple hole: £15.00

Rip along the seam: £20.00

Zip replacements:

Trousers: £25.00

Skirt: £25.00

Dress: £30.00

Outerwear: £45.00



Josephine Philips
[Starting from]


Item
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Trousers
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt
Skirt

Service
Zip replacement
Fix material around zip

Fix a broken belt loop

Patch area [crotch material deterioration]

Patch large area [crotch material deterioration]

Fix a loose hem

Replace waistband elastic
Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Reattach button

Button replacement
Replace popper

Fix stitching

Replace waist adjuster - matching
Replace hook and bar

Zip replacement

Fix material around zip

Fix a loose hem

Replace waistband elastic
Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix a broken belt loop
Reattach button

Button replacement
Replace popper

Fix rip in main material
Elastic replacement

Fix stitching

Relining

Fix sequin / embellishment <10cm

Price [From]

£25.00
£12.00

£5.00
£20.00
£25.00
£12.00
£20.00
£12.00
£16.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00
£12.00

£7.50
£12.00
£25.00
£13.00
£13.00
£20.00
£13.00
£18.00

£5.00

£7.50

£7.50

£5.00
£17.00
£20.00
£13.00
£40.00
£25.00


Josephine Philips
[From]


Skirt
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts
Shorts

Fix sequin / embellishment >10cm
Zip replacement

Fix material around zip

Repair one strap

Repair both straps

Fix a loose hem

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Reattach button

Button replacement

Replace popper

Fix rip in main material

Elastic replacement

Fix stitching

Relining

Fix sequin / embellishment <10cm
Fix sequin / embellishment >10cm
Nanushka Motif embroidery

Zip replacement

Fix material around zip

Fix a broken belt loop

Patch one area crotch/knee/thigh
Patch two areas crotch/knee/thigh
Fix a loose hem

Replace waistband elastic

Fix rip around crotch

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Reattach button

Button replacement

Replace popper

£35.00
£30.00
£13.00
£12.00
£20.00
£13.00
£13.00
£18.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00
£17.00
£20.00
£13.00
£50.00
£25.00
£35.00
£30.00
£25.00
£12.00

£5.00
£16.00
£22.00
£12.00
£20.00
£16.00
£12.00
£16.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00



Shorts
Shorts
T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt
T-shirt
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Elastic replacement

Fix stitching

Fix one hole

Fix rip underarm

Fix a loose hem

Patch underarm

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix stitching

Patch with vintage crotchet
Zip replacement

Fix material around zip
Repair one strap

Fix rip underarm

Patch underarm

Reattach button

Button replacement
Replace popper

Repair both straps

Fix a loose hem

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material
Elastic replacement

Fix stitching

Fix sequin / embellishment <10cm

Fix sequin / embellishment >10cm

Zip replacement

Fix material around zip

Fix one hole

£20.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£15.00

£ 8.00
£12.00
£10.00
£30.00
£25.00
£10.00

£9.00
£15.00
£15.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00
£18.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£10.00
£25.00
£35.00

£25.00

£13.00

£7.00



Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Sweatshirt/
Hoodie

Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Knitwear
Shirt

Shirt

Shirt

Shirt

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix stitching

Reattach button

Button replacement

Replace popper

Elastic replacement
Fix one hole (0.5cm): Visible Darning
Fix one hole (2cm): Visible Darning

Fix one hole (5cm): Visible Darning

Fix up to 5 moth holes (0.5cm): Visible Darning

Fix one hole (0.5cm): Re-knitting

Fix one hole (2cm): Re-knitting

Fix one hole (5¢cm): Re-knitting

Fix up to 5 moth holes (0.5cm): Re-knitting
Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Reattach button

Button replacement

Fix one hole: Darning with a contrast colour
Nanushka Motif embroidery

De-pilling small area

De-pilling whole item

Fix rip underarm

Fix a loose hem

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)

£25.00

£12.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00

£20.00
£10.00
£25.00
£40.00
£40.00
£15.00
£30.00
£60.00
£60.00
£20.00
£25.00
£10.00
£38.00

£5.00

£7.50
£12.00
£30.00
£25.00
£50.00

£9.00
£12.00

£9.00
£15.00



Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Shirt
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Blazer
Jumper
Jumper
Jumper
Jumper
Jumper
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit

Jumpsuit

Fix rip in main material
Reattach button

Button replacement

Button replacement - matching
Replace popper

Replace popper - matching
Zip replacement

Fix stitching

Nanushka Motif embroidery

Replace collar panel with alternative leather

Fix rip underarm

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes
Relining

Fix one pocket

Button replacement
Reattach button
Replace popper

Zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material
Fix stitching

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes
Reattach button
Button replacement
Replace popper

Zip replacement

Fix material around zip

Patch one area crotch/knee/thigh

£15.00
£5.00
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£25.00
£12.00
£30.00
£30.00
£23.00
£15.00
£45.00
£90.00
£100.00
£11.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£30.00
£14.00
£23.00
£20.00
£13.00
£15.00
£25.00
£5.00
£7.50
£5.00
£30.00
£13.00
£16.00



Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jumpsuit
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Jeans
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket

Patch two areas crotch/knee/thigh
Fix a loose hem

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)

Fix stitching

Reattach button

Button replacement

Replace popper

Fix hole (<2cm)

Fix hole (>2cm)

Zip replacement

Fix a broken belt loop

Patch area crotch/knee/thigh
Patch large area crotch/knee/thigh
Fix a loose hem

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Reattach button

Button replacement

Replace popper

Fix rip around crotch

Fix worn down crotch - patch

Fix worn down crotch - replace material
Fix rip in knee

Fix rip in main material

Fix hole in pocket

Replace pocket inside

Fix hole (<2cm)

Fix hole (>2cm)

Collar panel replacement

Collar panel replacement - contrast colour

Panel replacement

£22.00
£13.00
£13.00
£17.00
£13.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00
£14.00
£17.00
£25.00

£5.00
£20.00
£25.00
£14.00
£14.00
£17.00

£5.00

£7.50

£5.00
£17.00
£22.00
£22.00
£17.00
£17.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£17.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00



Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Puffer Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket

Jacket

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes

Relining

Fix one pocket

Fix two pockets
Replace one pocket bag
Replace two pocket bags
Button replacement
Reattach button

Replace popper

Zip replacement

Main zip replacement (under 55cm)
Main zip replacement (over 55cm)
Pocket zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes

Relining

Fix one pocket

Fix two pockets
Replace one pocket bag
Replace two pocket bags
Button replacement
Reattach button

Replace popper

Zip replacement

Main zip replacement (under 55cm)

£35.00
£52.00
£90.00
£100.00
£11.00
£22.00
£20.00
£35.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£35.00
£45.00
£55.00
£30.00
£18.00
£26.00
£40.00
£13.00
£16.00
£52.00
£90.00
£100.00
£11.00
£22.00
£20.00
£35.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£35.00
£45.00



Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Gilet
Gilet

Main zip replacement (over 55cm)
Pocket zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

Collar panel replacement
Panel replacement

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes

Relining

Relining (long coat)

Fix one pocket

Fix two pockets

Replace one pocket bag
Replace two pocket bags
Button replacement
Reattach button

Replace popper

Zip replacement

Main zip replacement (under 55cm)
Main zip replacement (over 55cm)
Pocket zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

Collar panel replacement
Panel replacement

Collar panel replacement

Panel replacement

£55.00
£30.00
£18.00
£26.00
£35.00
£13.00
£35.00
£35.00
£16.00
£52.00
£90.00
£129.00
£159.00
£11.00
£22.00
£20.00
£35.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£35.00
£45.00
£55.00
£30.00
£18.00
£26.00
£35.00
£13.00
£40.00
£40.00
£45.00
£45.00



Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Gilet
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear

Outerwear

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes
Relining

Fix one pocket

Fix two pockets
Replace one pocket bag
Replace two pocket bags
Button replacement
Reattach button
Replace popper

Zip replacement

Main zip replacement (under 55cm)

Main zip replacement (over 55cm)

Pocket zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes

Relining

Relining (long coat)

Fix one pocket

Fix two pockets

Replace one pocket bag
Replace two pocket bags
Button replacement

Button replacement - matching
Reattach button

Replace popper

£35.00
£52.00
£90.00
£100.00
£11.00
£22.00
£20.00
£35.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£35.00
£45.00
£55.00
£30.00
£18.00
£26.00
£35.00
£13.00
£16.00
£52.00
£90.00
£129.00
£159.00
£11.00
£22.00
£20.00
£35.00
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00



Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Tailored Jackets
Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Waistcoat

Waistcoat

Replace popper - matching

Zip replacement

Main zip replacement (under 55cm)
Main zip replacement (over 55cm)
Pocket zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)

Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

Collar panel replacement

Panel replacement

Large waist belt buckle replacement
Small sleeve cuff buckle replacement
Fix rip underarm

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes

Relining

Fix one pocket

Button replacement

Reattach button

Replace popper

Zip replacement

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)

Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)

Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

Fix one hole

Fix up to 5 holes

Fix up to 10 holes

Relining

Fix one pocket

£5.00
£35.00
£45.00
£55.00
£30.00
£18.00
£26.00
£35.00
£13.00
£40.00
£40.00
£20.00
£15.00
£23.00
£15.00
£45.00
£90.00
£100.00
£11.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£30.00
£14.00
£23.00
£20.00
£13.00
£15.00
£45.00
£90.00
£100.00
£11.00



Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Waistcoat
Waistcoat

Waistcoat

Button replacement
Reattach button

Replace popper

Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)
Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)
Fix rip in main material

Fix stitching

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£14.00
£23.00
£20.00
£13.00



