SOJO

Repairs Price list

High level repair pricing: [Starting from]

Trousers, Dresses, Skirts & Shirts:

Rip along the seam: £15.00

Button replacement: £5.00

Denim:

Rip along the seam: £15.00

Patching material deterioration [crotch/knee/thigh]: £20.00

Outerwear:

Patch rip in material: £35.00

Whole panel replacement: £45.00

Knitwear:

Simple hole: £15.00

Rip along the seam: £20.00

Zip replacements:

Trousers: £25.00

Skirt: £25.00

Dress: £30.00

Outerwear: £45.00

Item	Service	Price [From]
Trousers	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Trousers	Fix material around zip	£ 12.00
Trousers	Fix a broken belt loop	£ 5.00
Trousers	Patch area [crotch material deterioration]	£ 20.00
Trousers	Patch large area [crotch material deterioration]	£ 25.00
Trousers	Fix a loose hem	£ 12.00
Trousers	Replace waistband elastic	£ 20.00
Trousers	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 12.00
Trousers	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 16.00
Trousers	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Trousers	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Trousers	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Trousers	Fix stitching	£ 12.00
Trousers	Replace waist adjuster - matching	£ 7.50
Trousers	Replace hook and bar	£ 12.00
Skirt	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Skirt	Fix material around zip	£ 13.00
Skirt	Fix a loose hem	£ 13.00
Skirt	Replace waistband elastic	£ 20.00
Skirt	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 13.00
Skirt	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 18.00
Skirt	Fix a broken belt loop	£ 5.00
Skirt	Reattach button	£ 7.50
Skirt	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Skirt	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Skirt	Fix rip in main material	£ 17.00
Skirt	Elastic replacement	£ 20.00
Skirt	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Skirt	Relining	£ 40.00
Skirt	Fix sequin / embellishment <10cm	£ 25.00

Skirt	Fix sequin / embellishment >10cm	£ 35.00
Dress	Zip replacement	£ 30.00
Dress	Fix material around zip	£ 13.00
Dress	Repair one strap	£ 12.00
Dress	Repair both straps	£ 20.00
Dress	Fix a loose hem	£ 13.00
Dress	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 13.00
Dress	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 18.00
Dress	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Dress	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Dress	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Dress	Fix rip in main material	£ 17.00
Dress	Elastic replacement	£ 20.00
Dress	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Dress	Relining	£ 50.00
Dress	Fix sequin / embellishment <10cm	£ 25.00
Dress	Fix sequin / embellishment >10cm	£ 35.00
Dress	Nanushka Motif embroidery	£ 30.00
Shorts	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Shorts	Fix material around zip	£ 12.00
Shorts	Fix a broken belt loop	£ 5.00
Shorts	Patch one area crotch/knee/thigh	£ 16.00
Shorts	Patch two areas crotch/knee/thigh	£ 22.00
Shorts	Fix a loose hem	£ 12.00
Shorts	Replace waistband elastic	£ 20.00
Shorts	Fix rip around crotch	£ 16.00
Shorts	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 12.00
Shorts	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 16.00
Shorts	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Shorts	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Shorts	Replace popper	£ 5.00

Shorts	Elastic replacement	£ 20.00
Shorts	Fix stitching	£ 12.00
T-shirt	Fix one hole	£ 10.00
T-shirt	Fix rip underarm	£ 12.00
T-shirt	Fix a loose hem	£ 10.00
T-shirt	Patch underarm	£ 15.00
T-shirt	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 8.00
T-shirt	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 12.00
T-shirt	Fix stitching	£ 10.00
T-shirt	Patch with vintage crotchet	£ 30.00
Тор	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Тор	Fix material around zip	£ 10.00
Тор	Repair one strap	£ 9.00
Тор	Fix rip underarm	£ 15.00
Тор	Patch underarm	£ 15.00
Тор	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Тор	Button replacement	£ 5.00
Тор	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Тор	Repair both straps	£ 18.00
Тор	Fix a loose hem	£ 10.00
Тор	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 10.00
Тор	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 15.00
Тор	Fix rip in main material	£ 15.00
Тор	Elastic replacement	£ 20.00
Тор	Fix stitching	£ 10.00
Тор	Fix sequin / embellishment <10cm	£ 25.00
Тор	Fix sequin / embellishment >10cm	£ 35.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Fix material around zip	£ 13.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Fix one hole	£ 7.00

Sweatshirt/	Figure 4. E halos	0.05.00
Hoodie	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 25.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Fix stitching	£ 12.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Sweatshirt/ Hoodie	Elastic replacement	£ 20.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole (0.5cm): Visible Darning	£ 10.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole (2cm): Visible Darning	£ 25.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole (5cm): Visible Darning	£ 40.00
Knitwear	Fix up to 5 moth holes (0.5cm): Visible Darning	£ 40.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole (0.5cm): Re-knitting	£ 15.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole (2cm): Re-knitting	£ 30.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole (5cm): Re-knitting	£ 60.00
Knitwear	Fix up to 5 moth holes (0.5cm): Re-knitting	£ 60.00
Knitwear	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 20.00
Knitwear	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 25.00
Knitwear	Fix one hole	£ 10.00
Knitwear	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 38.00
Knitwear	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Knitwear	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Knitwear	Fix one hole: Darning with a contrast colour	£ 12.00
Knitwear	Nanushka Motif embroidery	£ 30.00
Knitwear	De-pilling small area	£ 25.00
Knitwear	De-pilling whole item	£ 50.00
Shirt	Fix rip underarm	£ 9.00
Shirt	Fix a loose hem	£ 12.00
Shirt	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 9.00
Shirt	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 15.00

Shirt	Fix rip in main material	£ 15.00
Shirt	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Shirt	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Shirt	Button replacement - matching	£ 7.50
Shirt	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Shirt	Replace popper - matching	£ 5.00
Shirt	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Shirt	Fix stitching	£ 12.00
Shirt	Nanushka Motif embroidery	£ 30.00
Shirt	Replace collar panel with alternative leather	£ 30.00
Blazer	Fix rip underarm	£ 23.00
Blazer	Fix one hole	£ 15.00
Blazer	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 45.00
Blazer	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Blazer	Relining	£ 100.00
Blazer	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Blazer	Button replacement	£ 5.00
Blazer	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Blazer	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Blazer	Zip replacement	£ 30.00
Blazer	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 14.00
Blazer	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 23.00
Blazer	Fix rip in main material	£ 20.00
Blazer	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Jumper	Fix one hole	£ 15.00
Jumper	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 25.00
Jumper	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Jumper	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Jumper	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Jumpsuit	Zip replacement	£ 30.00
Jumpsuit	Fix material around zip	£ 13.00
Jumpsuit	Patch one area crotch/knee/thigh	£ 16.00

Jumpsuit	Patch two areas crotch/knee/thigh	£ 22.00
Jumpsuit	Fix a loose hem	£ 13.00
Jumpsuit	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 13.00
Jumpsuit	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 17.00
Jumpsuit	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Jumpsuit	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Jumpsuit	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Jumpsuit	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Jumpsuit	Fix hole (<2cm)	£ 14.00
Jumpsuit	Fix hole (>2cm)	£ 17.00
Jeans	Zip replacement	£ 25.00
Jeans	Fix a broken belt loop	£ 5.00
Jeans	Patch area crotch/knee/thigh	£ 20.00
Jeans	Patch large area crotch/knee/thigh	£ 25.00
Jeans	Fix a loose hem	£ 14.00
Jeans	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 14.00
Jeans	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 17.00
Jeans	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Jeans	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Jeans	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Jeans	Fix rip around crotch	£ 17.00
Jeans	Fix worn down crotch - patch	£ 22.00
Jeans	Fix worn down crotch - replace material	£ 22.00
Jeans	Fix rip in knee	£ 17.00
Jeans	Fix rip in main material	£ 17.00
Jeans	Fix hole in pocket	£ 14.00
Jeans	Replace pocket inside	£ 14.00
Jeans	Fix hole (<2cm)	£ 14.00
Jeans	Fix hole (>2cm)	£ 17.00
Puffer Jacket	Collar panel replacement	£ 45.00
Puffer Jacket	Collar panel replacement - contrast colour	£ 45.00
Puffer Jacket	Panel replacement	£ 45.00

Puffer Jacket	Fix one hole	£ 35.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 52.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Puffer Jacket	Relining	£ 100.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix two pockets	£ 22.00
Puffer Jacket	Replace one pocket bag	£ 20.00
Puffer Jacket	Replace two pocket bags	£ 35.00
Puffer Jacket	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Puffer Jacket	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Puffer Jacket	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Puffer Jacket	Zip replacement	£ 35.00
Puffer Jacket	Main zip replacement (under 55cm)	£ 45.00
Puffer Jacket	Main zip replacement (over 55cm)	£ 55.00
Puffer Jacket	Pocket zip replacement	£ 30.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 18.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 26.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix rip in main material	£ 40.00
Puffer Jacket	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Jacket	Fix one hole	£ 16.00
Jacket	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 52.00
Jacket	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Jacket	Relining	£ 100.00
Jacket	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Jacket	Fix two pockets	£ 22.00
Jacket	Replace one pocket bag	£ 20.00
Jacket	Replace two pocket bags	£ 35.00
Jacket	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Jacket	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Jacket	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Jacket	Zip replacement	£ 35.00
Jacket	Main zip replacement (under 55cm)	£ 45.00

Jacket	Main zip replacement (over 55cm)	£ 55.00
Jacket	Pocket zip replacement	£ 30.00
Jacket	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 18.00
Jacket	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 26.00
Jacket	Fix rip in main material	£ 35.00
Jacket	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Jacket	Collar panel replacement	£ 35.00
Jacket	Panel replacement	£ 35.00
Coat	Fix one hole	£ 16.00
Coat	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 52.00
Coat	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Coat	Relining	£ 129.00
Coat	Relining (long coat)	£ 159.00
Coat	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Coat	Fix two pockets	£ 22.00
Coat	Replace one pocket bag	£ 20.00
Coat	Replace two pocket bags	£ 35.00
Coat	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Coat	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Coat	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Coat	Zip replacement	£ 35.00
Coat	Main zip replacement (under 55cm)	£ 45.00
Coat	Main zip replacement (over 55cm)	£ 55.00
Coat	Pocket zip replacement	£ 30.00
Coat	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 18.00
Coat	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 26.00
Coat	Fix rip in main material	£ 35.00
Coat	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Coat	Collar panel replacement	£ 40.00
Coat	Panel replacement	£ 40.00
Gilet	Collar panel replacement	£ 45.00
Gilet	Panel replacement	£ 45.00

Gilet	Fix one hole	£ 35.00
Gilet	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 52.00
Gilet	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Gilet	Relining	£ 100.00
Gilet	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Gilet	Fix two pockets	£ 22.00
Gilet	Replace one pocket bag	£ 20.00
Gilet	Replace two pocket bags	£ 35.00
Gilet	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Gilet	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Gilet	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Gilet	Zip replacement	£ 35.00
Gilet	Main zip replacement (under 55cm)	£ 45.00
Gilet	Main zip replacement (over 55cm)	£ 55.00
Gilet	Pocket zip replacement	£ 30.00
Gilet	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 18.00
Gilet	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 26.00
Gilet	Fix rip in main material	£ 35.00
Gilet	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Outerwear	Fix one hole	£ 16.00
Outerwear	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 52.00
Outerwear	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Outerwear	Relining	£ 129.00
Outerwear	Relining (long coat)	£ 159.00
Outerwear	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Outerwear	Fix two pockets	£ 22.00
Outerwear	Replace one pocket bag	£ 20.00
Outerwear	Replace two pocket bags	£ 35.00
Outerwear	Button replacement	£ 7.50
Outerwear	Button replacement - matching	£ 7.50
Outerwear	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Outerwear	Replace popper	£ 5.00

Outerwear	Replace popper - matching	£ 5.00
Outerwear	Zip replacement	£ 35.00
Outerwear	Main zip replacement (under 55cm)	£ 45.00
Outerwear	Main zip replacement (over 55cm)	£ 55.00
Outerwear	Pocket zip replacement	£ 30.00
Outerwear	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 18.00
Outerwear	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 26.00
Outerwear	Fix rip in main material	£ 35.00
Outerwear	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Outerwear	Collar panel replacement	£ 40.00
Outerwear	Panel replacement	£ 40.00
Outerwear	Large waist belt buckle replacement	£ 20.00
Outerwear	Small sleeve cuff buckle replacement	£ 15.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix rip underarm	£ 23.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix one hole	£ 15.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 45.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Tailored Jackets	Relining	£ 100.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00
Tailored Jackets	Button replacement	£ 5.00
Tailored Jackets	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Tailored Jackets	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Tailored Jackets	Zip replacement	£ 30.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 14.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 23.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix rip in main material	£ 20.00
Tailored Jackets	Fix stitching	£ 13.00
Waistcoat	Fix one hole	£ 15.00
Waistcoat	Fix up to 5 holes	£ 45.00
Waistcoat	Fix up to 10 holes	£ 90.00
Waistcoat	Relining	£ 100.00
Waistcoat	Fix one pocket	£ 11.00

Waistcoat	Button replacement	£ 5.00
Waistcoat	Reattach button	£ 5.00
Waistcoat	Replace popper	£ 5.00
Waistcoat	Fix rip along seam (< 10cm)	£ 14.00
Waistcoat	Fix rip along seam (> 10cm)	£ 23.00
Waistcoat	Fix rip in main material	£ 20.00
Waistcoat	Fix stitching	£ 13.00